
ISO 9001:2008
ISO 14001:2004

OHSAS 18001:2007 

Anti
PID

CHINA QUALITY CERTIFICATION CENTE
R 

SO
LA

R  P
RODUCT C ERTIFICATIO

N
 



C 

Технічні малюнки I-V Curves PV модулі

（ ）

45˚ ˚
-0.39%˚C
-0.309%˚
0.060%˚

440
0~+5
49,78
41,36
11,64
10,65

445
0~+5
50,04
41,58
11,70
10,70

450
0~+5

41,81
11,76
10,76

19,90

B

1046mm
999mm

13
60
m
m

86
0m
m

40
0m
m

80
m
m

12
00
m
m

Äðåíàæíèé îòâ³ð

A A

Îòâið äëÿ 
âñòàíîâëåííÿ

Øòðèõ-êîä

Label

80mm

20
60
m
m

954mm

8-Ø4

4-Ø7x12

8-Ø9x14

8-3.5x8

A-A

11.5mm

40 m
m

35mm

Âèä ççàäó

B9mm

14
m
m

U-I Curve at Different Temperature（440W）

U-I/P-U Curve at Different Irradiation（440W）
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